Grants for Social and Community

Service
Family Network
Age Well
Special Services Transportation
COTS
0cccC

Steps against Domestic Violence
Farmers Mkt

HOPE Works

Community Well Being

Total

Contracted Health Care and Social Services
Howard Mental Health Community Outreach
UVM Home Health/Hospice

Rescue

Total

Assign items below to other budget categories

Add to Recreation
Hale and Hearty
Halloween

Band

Boy Scouts*
Fireworks

Little League
Lake |

Total

Add to Admin
MMCTV

GBIC Dues
VLCT Dues

Planning
CCRPC Dues

Add to Police
CusI

Requests from Past years that could be grants in future years

Amount
requested

500
3,500
3,000
1,000
3,000
1,500
2,500
1,885
5,000
$ 21,885
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10,000
12,500
58,338

80,838
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5,000
350
400

8,000

15,000
3,000
2,000

33,750
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5,000
200
6,750

©“

$ 6,000

$ 3,431

Lund
VT Center for Independent Living
Front Porch Forum

* May need legal advice to see if appropriate

Pre-existing in Admin

Already in Planning



