Grants for Social and Community Service		Amount requested	
Family Network	\$	500	
Age Well	\$	3,500	
Special Services Transportation	\$	3,000	
COTS	\$	1,000	
OCCC	\$	3,000	
Steps against Domestic Violence	\$	1,500	
Farmers Mkt	\$	2,500	
HOPE Works	\$	1,885	
Community Well Being	\$	5,000	
<u>Total</u>	<u>\$</u>	21,885	
Contracted Health Care and Social Services			
Howard Mental Health <i>Community Outreach</i>	\$	10,000	
UVM Home Health/Hospice	\$	12,500	
Rescue	\$	58,338	
<u>Total</u>	\$	80,838	

Assign items below to other budget categories

Add to Recreation	<u>nc</u>
-------------------	-----------

Hale and Hearty	\$ 5,000	
Halloween	\$ 350	
Band	\$ 400	
Boy Scouts*	\$ 8,000	* May need legal advice to see if appropriate
Fireworks	\$ 15,000	
Little League	\$ 3,000	
Lake I	\$ 2,000	
<u>Total</u>	\$ 33,750	

Add to Admin

MMCTV	\$ 5,000
GBIC Dues	\$ 200

VLCT Dues \$ 6,750 Pre-existing in Admin

Planning

CCRPC Dues \$ 6,000 Already in Planning

Add to Police

CUSI \$ 3,431

Requests from Past years that could be grants in future years

Lund

VT Center for Independent Living

Front Porch Forum